FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2025 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Representative Wright to Engrossed House Bill No. 483 by Representative Wright

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 1, line 2, change "6:1382(30) through (33)," to "6:1382(31) through (34),"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, line 9, change "6:1382(30) through (33)," to "6:1382(31) through (34),"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 1, between lines 11 and 12, insert the following:
- 7 "As used in this Chapter, unless the context otherwise requires, the following
- 8 terms shall be defined as follows:"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 10 On page 1, line 13, change "(30)" to "(31)"
- 11 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 5</u>
- 12 On page 1, line 15, change "(31)" to "(32)"
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 14 On page 2, line 3, change "(32)" to "(33)"
- 15 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 7</u>
- 16 On page 2, line 5, change "(33)" to "(34)"